
Hurricanes Boys Soccer  

2025 Game Schedule 

 

 

Date Time Opponent Location 
Tuesday, Sept 23 3:30pm RE Mountain Willoughby Turf SW 
Thursday, Sept 25 Game 1 - 1pm  

Game 2 - 4pm 
Fraser Heights 
St. Georges  

GWG Tournament in 
Chilliwack  

Friday, Sept 26 Game 1 – 830am 
Game 2 - 1pm 

GWG 
Sardis 

GWG Tournament in 
Chilliwack 

    
Thursday, Oct 2 3:30pm Abby Senior Home – RHSS Field 
    
Tuesday, Oct 7 3:30pm Langley Secondary  Macleod Athletic Park  
Thursday, Oct 9 3:30pm WJ Mouat Home – RHSS Field 
    
Tuesday, Oct 14 3:30pm RE Mountain Home – RHSS Field 
Thursday, Oct 16 3:30pm Langley Fundamental Home – RHSS Field 
    
Tuesday, Oct 21 3:30pm Abby Senior Abby Sr TURF 
Thursday, Oct 23 3:30pm Langley Secondary Home – RHSS Field 
    
Tuesday, Oct 28 3:30pm WJ Mouat Mouat TURF #2 
Tuesday, Oct 30 3:30pm Playoffs TBD 
    
Tuesday, Nov 4 3:30pm Playoffs TBD 
Tuesday, Nov 6 3:30pm Playoffs TBD 

 


